

JWG INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD.

Co. & GST Reg. No.: 201837488H

Blk 10, Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A,

#03-08 AMK AutoPoint,

Singapore 568047

H/P: 9069 7882 Fax: 6909 9592

E-Mail: jwg.claims@yahoo.com

DATE

:

4/11/2019

VEHICLE NO : SMJ 9789 S

MODEL : MERCEDES E200

CHASSIS NO :

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	REAR BOOTLID / DD	1	\$ -	\$ 3945.00 -
2	REAR BOOTLID CENTER CHROME X SVL	1	\$ -	\$ 240.00 -
3	REAR BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE LAMP X SVL	2	\$ 49.50 -	\$ 99.00 -
4	REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM E200 / NFL	1	\$ -	\$ 157.50 -
5	REAR BOOTLID LOGO / NFL	1	\$ -	\$ 90.00 -
6	REAR BOOTLID LOCK / BT	1	\$ -	\$ 445.00 -
7	REAR BOOTLID CATCH X SVL	1	\$ -	\$ 795.00 -
8	REAR BOOTLID HINGE X SVL	2	\$ 457.50 -	\$ 915.00 -
9	REAR BOOTLID HINGE GARNISH X SVL	2	\$ 42.00 -	\$ 84.00 -
10	REAR BOOTLID VACUUM LOCK COMPLETE 2	1	\$ -	\$ 1688.70 -
11	REAR BOOTLID INNER LOCK X SVL	1	\$ -	\$ 567.00 -
12	REAR BOOTLID LOCK X SVL	1	\$ -	\$ 388.00 -
13	REAR BOOTLID STOPPER X SVL	2	\$ 48.00 -	\$ 96.00 -
14	REAR BOOTLID SEAL X SVL	2	\$ 585.00 -	\$ 1170.00 -
15	REAR BOOTLID OPERNER X SVL	1	\$ -	\$ 645.00 -
16	REAR BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP / DEF	1	\$ -	\$ 540.00 -
17	REAR BOOTLID INNER TRIM 2 X SVL	1	\$ -	\$ 525.00 -
19	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 2 X SVL	2	\$ 142.50	\$ 285.00 -
20	REAR BUMPER BRACKET 2 X SVL	2	\$ 112.50	\$ 225.00 -
21	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR ✓ LH / SVL RH X SVL	2	\$ 52.50 -	\$ 105.00 -
22	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER / DEF	1	\$ -	\$ 114.00 -
23	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR / MJS	4	\$ 442.50 -	\$ 1770.00 -
24	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER / NFL	4	\$ 88.00 -	\$ 352.00 -
25	REVERSE SENSOR WIREHARNES 2 / NFL	1	\$ -	\$ 2480.00 -
26	REAR BUMPER CARRIER 2 / DEF	1	\$ -	\$ 139.50 -
27	REAR BUMPER SPONGE 2 X SVL	1	\$ -	\$ 550.00 -
28	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 2 / BT	1	\$ -	\$ 445.00 -
29	REAR END PANEL 2 X 2 / DEF	1	\$ -	\$ 2640.00 -

not holding

XSVL
XSVL
XSVL
XSVL
XSVL

DEF

30	REAR END PANEL INNER SUPPORT	2 XSVL	1	\$ -	\$ 645.00 -
31	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	2 / CRX	1	\$ -	\$ 144.00 -
32	REAR SPARE WHEEL PANEL	2 R	1	\$ -	\$ 292.50 -
33	REAR SPARE WHEEL QUARTER PANEL LH	2	1	\$ -	\$ 523.50 -
34	REAR SPARE WHEEL CONTAINER BOX	2	1	\$ -	\$ 435.00 -
35	REAR SPARE WHEEL TOP BOARD	2	1	\$ -	\$ 840.00 -
36	REAR SPARE WHEEL BOOTLID MOTOR	2	1	\$ -	\$ 1430.00 -
37	REAR BUMPER UNDERCOVER	1 / CRX	1	\$ -	\$ 445.00 -
38	REAR BUMPER SENSOR DETECTOR	2	1	\$ -	\$ 195.00 -
39	REAR BUMPER SENSOR DETECTOR WIRE HARNESS	2	1	\$ -	\$ 210.00 -
40	REAR FENDER	XSVL Y L H R 2 X SVL	2	\$ 3825.00	\$ 7650.00 -
41	REAR FENDER COWLING	XSVL	2	\$ 342.00	\$ 684.00 -
42	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	XSVL	2	\$ 322.50 -	\$ 645.00 -
43	REAR FENDER AIR DUCT	XSVL	2	\$ 45.00 -	\$ 90.00 -
44	WINDSCREEN COMPLETE WITH MOULDING	XNN	1	\$ -	\$ 285.00 -
45	TAILLAMP	2 / CRX	2	\$ 1350.00	\$ 2700.00 -
46	TAILLAMP PANEL	2 XSVL	2	\$ 322.50 -	\$ 645.00 -
47	TAILLAMP CLIPS	2 / NCL	2	\$ 20.00 -	\$ 40.00 -
48	TAILLAMP GARNISH	2 XSVL	2	\$ 98.00 -	\$ 196.00 -
49	BOOTLID INNER SIDE GARNISH	2 XSVL	2	\$ 82.50 -	\$ 165.00 -
50	REAR EXHAUST PIPE COMPLETE	2 XSVL	1	\$ -	\$ 3225.00 -
51	REAR EXHAUST PIPE GASKET	2 XSVL	1	\$ -	\$ 39.00 -
52	REAR EXHAUST PIPE HEAT SHEILD	2 / DEF	1	\$ -	\$ 515.00 -
53	REAR EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING	2 XSVL	1	\$ -	\$ 67.50 -
54	DRIVER HEADREST COMPLETE SET	1 / NCL	1	\$ -	\$ 885.00 -
55	PASSANGER HEADREST COMPLETE SET	1 / NCL	1	\$ -	\$ 885.00 -
56	DRIVER SEAT BELT	1 / SAM	1	\$ -	\$ 2505.00 -
57	DRIVER SEAT BELT BUCKET	XSVL	1	\$ -	\$ 240.00 -
58	PASSANGER SEAT BELT	1 / SAM	1	\$ -	\$ 2505.00 -
59	PASSANGER SEAT BELT BUCKET	XSVL	1	\$ -	\$ 240.00 -
60	REAR SEAT BELT	1 / P-H	2	\$ 2230.00	\$ 4460.00 -
61	REAR SEAT BELT BUCKET	XSVL	2	\$ 180.00 -	\$ 360.00 -
62	CENTER SEAT BELT	XSVL	1	\$ -	\$ 615.00 -
63	CENTER SEAT BELT BUCKET	XSVL	1	\$ -	\$ 180.00 -
64	SRS CONTROL MODULE	1 / NCL	1	\$ -	\$ 2650.00 -
65	FRONT BONNET	1 / DD	1	\$ -	\$ 3975.00 -
66	FRONT BONNET SEAL	2 / NCL	1	\$ -	\$ 122.00 -
67	FRONT BONNET LOGO	1 / NCL	1	\$ -	\$ 135.00 -
68	FRONT BONNET ISOLATOR	2 XSVL	1	\$ -	\$ 480.00 -
69	FRONT BONNET HINGE	2 XSVL	2	\$ 337.50 -	\$ 675.00 -
70	FRONT BONNET LOCK	2 XSVL	2	\$ 120.00 -	\$ 240.00 -

71	FRONT BONNET WEATHERSTRIP <i>9 XSL</i>	1	\$ -	\$ 148.00 -
72	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>2 XSVL</i>	2	\$ 112.50 -	\$ 225.00 -
73	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET <i>2 XSVL</i>	2	\$ 68.00 -	\$ 136.00 -
74	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER <i>1 DEF</i>	1	\$ -	\$ 112.50 -
75	FRONT GRILLE TRIM <i>1 DEF</i>	1	\$ -	\$ 242.50 -
76	FRONT GRILLE CENTER AIR GUIDE <i>1 BR</i>	1	\$ -	\$ 440.00 -
77	FRONT GRILLE SIDE AIR GUIDE <i>2 DEF</i>	2	\$ 288.00 -	\$ 576.00 -
78	FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH <i>1 MS</i>	1	\$ -	\$ 302.50 -
79	FRONT BUMPER AIR DUCT <i>XSVL</i>	1	\$ -	\$ 240.00 -
80	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>2 XSVL</i>	1	\$ -	\$ 279.00 -
81	FRONT BUMPER SIDE SPONGE <i>2 XSVL</i>	2	\$ 223.00 -	\$ 446.00 -
82	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>1 BT</i>	1	\$ -	\$ 907.50 -
83	FRONT BUMPER CARRIER <i>1 DEF</i>	1	\$ -	\$ 187.50 -
84	FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR <i>XSVL</i>	6	\$ 487.50 -	\$ 2925.00 -
85	FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR HOLDER <i>6 MS</i>	6	\$ 89.00 -	\$ 534.00 -
86	FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR WIREHARN <i>1 XSVL</i>	1	\$ -	\$ 810.00 -
87	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>1 DEF</i>	1	\$ -	\$ 1570.00 -
88	FRONT SUPPORT SIDE PANEL <i>2 XSVL</i>	2	\$ 285.00 -	\$ 570.00 -
89	TEMPERATURE SENSOR <i>1 XSVL</i>	1	\$ -	\$ 97.50 -
90	HEADLAMP <i>2 XSVL / CRK</i>	2	\$ 480.00 -	\$ 960.00 -
91	HEADLAMP PANEL <i>XSVL</i>	2	\$ 138.00	\$ 476.00 -
92	HEADLAMP SIDE BRACKET <i>1 XSVL</i>	2	\$ 303.00 -	\$ 606.00 -
93	HEADLAMP PANEL LOWER SUPPORT <i>1 XSVL</i>	2	\$ 218.00 -	\$ 436.00 -
94	HEADLAMP SEAL <i>XSVL</i>	2	\$ 150.00 -	\$ 300.00 -
95	FRONT FENDER <i>2 XSVL / 2H / 2F / 2H XSVL</i>	2	\$ 1725.00 -	\$ 3450.00 -
96	FRONT FENDER COWLING <i>2 XSVL</i>	2	\$ 345.00 -	\$ 690.00 -
97	FRONT FENDER INNER TRIM <i>2 XSVL</i>	2	\$ 337.50 -	\$ 675.00 -
98	TURBO INTERCOOLER <i>2 XSVL</i>	1	\$ -	\$ 3818.00 -
99	TURBO INTERCOOLER SUPPORT <i>2 XSVL</i>	1	\$ -	\$ 240.00 -
100	AUTO TRANSMISSION OIL COOLER <i>1 DEF</i>	1	\$ -	\$ 975.00 -
101	A/C CONDENSOR <i>1 DEF</i>	1	\$ -	\$ 2512.50 -
102	A/C HIGH PRESSURE PIPE <i>1 XSVL</i>	1	\$ -	\$ 210.00 -
103	A/C LOW PRESSURE PIPE <i>1 XSVL</i>	1	\$ -	\$ 225.00 -
104	A/C DISCHARGE PIPE <i>2 XSVL</i>	1	\$ -	\$ 480.00 -
105	RADIATOR ASSY <i>1 DEF</i>	1	\$ -	\$ 1177.50 -
106	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR COMPLETE <i>1 CRK</i>	1	\$ -	\$ 945.00 -

TOTAL PRICE \$ -
 LESS 10% \$ -
 SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ -

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>1 BR</i>	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00

3/NET

CRK

2	REAR NUMBER PLATE / NEL	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
3	FRONT BUMPER / CRK	1	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00
4	FRONT GRILLE COMPLETE / CRK	1	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00
5	FRONT GRILLE LOGO / MIS	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
6	FRONT GRILLE BASE / MJ	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
7	FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM / NEL	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
8	FRONT LOWER GRILLE COMPLETE ?	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
9	FRONT LOWER GRILLE CARBON FIBRE MOULD	1	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
10	FRONT BUMPER CARBON FIBRE LIPS / CRK	1	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
11	CARBON FIBRE FOG LAMP PROTECTOR / CRK	2	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
12	CARBON FIBRE FOG LAMP MOULDING - TOP / CRK	2	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00
13	CARBON FIBRE FOG LAMP MOULDING - BTM / CRK	2	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00
14	FOG LAMP COVER / CRK / CRK / CRK / CRK	2	\$ 380.00	\$ 760.00
15	REAR BOOTLID LIPS / NEL	1	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
16	REAR BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSER - CARBON / CRK	1	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
17	DIFFUSER LAMP / CRK	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
18	REAR BUMPER / CRK	1	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
19	REAR EXHAUST DIFFUSER / DEF	2	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
20	BODY STICKER - COMPLETE / NEL	1	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00
21	REAR END PANEL SEALANT / NEL	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
22	SPARE WHEEL PANEL SEALANT / XNN	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
23	RADIATOR COOLANT / NEL	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
24	SPARE WHEEL INSULATOR / X SVL	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
25	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS / NEL	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
26	FRONT BONNET ISOLATOR CLIPS / NEL	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
27	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS / XNN	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
28	REAR BUMPER CLIPS / NEL	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
29	REAR FENDER COWLING CLIPS / XNN	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
30	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS / XNN	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
31	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS / NEL	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
32	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS / NEL	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00

TOTAL \$ 31,920.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS - FRONT	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,400.00
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS - REAR	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 1,400.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA - FRONT	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,400.00

2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA - REAR	\$ 2,800.00	1,000
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	150
4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 180.00	100
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/UPHOLSTERY AND ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 600.00	X NN
6	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 100.00	50
8	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 80.00	40
12	TO RNR REAR BOOT MECHANISM TO ASSIST WORK LOAD	\$ 200.00	2 / 50
13	TO RNR EXHAUST SYSTEM AND ATTACHMENT PARTS	\$ 250.00	2 / 50
14	TO RNR UNDERCARRIAGE SYSTEM	\$ 350.00	2 X NN
15	TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$ 150.00	X NN
16	TO RNR A/C CONDENSOR ASSY AND REFILL GAS	\$ 150.00	2 / 100
17	TO CHECK WIRING LAYOUT AND HEADLAMP FOCUS	\$ 80.00	50
19	TO RNR RADIATOR ASSY AND HOSES TO ASSIST WORK LOAD	\$ 150.00	2 / 100
20	TO CHECK WIRING LAYOUT AND TAILLAMP FUNCTION	\$ 100.00	2 / 40
22	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 800.00	2 / 800

TOTAL \$ 12,640.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 31,920.00
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 12,640.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 44,560.00

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN.

PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

KELVIN WO

NAZ CLK
5/11/19 1700
- LK
10 DAYS -
CHECK ITEMS PHOTOS

KELVIN WO
HP 9069 7882

JWG INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD.

Co. & GST Reg. No.: 201837488H

Blk 10, Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A,

#03-08 AMK AutoPoint,

Singapore 568047

H/P: 9069 7882 Fax: 6909 9592

E-Mail: jwg.claims@yahoo.com

DATE : 4/11/2019

VEHICLE NO : SMJ 9789 S

MODEL : MERCEDES E200

CHASSIS NO :

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER SUPPORT BAR	1	\$ -	\$ 1480.70
2	FRONT BUMPER SUPPORT BAR BRACKET	1	\$ -	\$ 988.00.
3	REAR SENSOR DETECTOR CONTROL MODULE	2	\$ 1475.00	\$ 2950.00

/ BT

/ DEF

/ not working

TOTAL PRICE	\$ -
LESS 10%	\$ -
SUB TOTAL PRICE	\$ -

P \$61,686.40

Less 10% \$55,517.76

S/N \$30,740.00

L \$5,530.00

T \$91,787.76

LS \$73,430.20

≈ \$73,400.00

10 working days